
Wednesday 18th December
Parish Carol Service – 7.00 pm *

Carols for choir and congregation, 
including works by Holst, Darke and Mendelssohn

Sunday 22nd December (4th Sunday of Advent)
Mass – 8.00 am and 9.00 am
Solemn Mass – 10.30 am *

Mass for five voices Byrd
Mass – 12.00 noon

Mass – 4.00 pm and 7.00 pm

Monday 23rd December
Mass – 12.30 pm and 6.00 pm

Tuesday 24th December
Mass – 12.30 pm

Vigil Mass of Christmas with choir and carols – 6.00 pm
Spatzenmesse Mozart

Carols and Readings from 11.30 pm 
leading into Solemn Mass at Midnight *

Missa Sancti Nicolai Haydn

Wednesday 25th December (Christmas Day)
Mass – 8.00 am and 9.00 am

Solemn Mass with carols – 10.30 am *
Missa Alma redemptoris mater Victoria

Mass with choir and carols – 12.00 noon
Missa brevis in D Mozart

Monday 30th December (6th Day in the Octave of Christmas)
Mass – 12.30 pm and 6.00 pm 

 
Tuesday 31st December (7th Day in the Octave of Christmas)

Mass – 12.30 pm and 6.00 pm 

Wednesday 1st January 2025 
Mass – 10.00 am

Mass – 12.00 noon

Sunday 5th January 2025 (The Epiphany of the Lord)
Mass – 8.00 am and 9.00 am
Solemn Mass – 10.30 am *

Missa Hodie Christus natus est Palestrina
Mass – 12.00 noon

Mass – 4.00 pm and 7.00 pm

Saturday 11th January 2025
Epiphany Carol Service – 4.30 pm *
Carols for choir and congregation, 

including works by Cornelius, Victoria and Gardner

* Streamed online at: https://www.youtube.com/c/StJamessSpanishPlace

Thursday 26th December 
(St Stephen)

Mass – 10.00 am

Saturday 28th December 
(The Holy Innocents)

Mass – 10.00 am
Vigil Mass of Sunday – 6.00 pm

Friday 27th December 
(St John)

Mass – 10.00 am

Sunday 29th December 
(Holy Family)

Mass – 8.00 am and 9.00 am
Solemn Mass – 10.30 am *

Missa O magnum mysterium Victoria
Mass – 12.00 noon

Mass – 4.00 pm and 7.00 pm




